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14/NW/1423

155550

European Long-acting Antipsychotics in
Schizophrenia Trial: EULAST

06/09/2016

22/02/2017

14/12/2016

15/02/2017

09/03/2017

09/03/2017

No

G- No
patients
consented

Neither

Mental Health Trial inclusion criteria incedibly
complex. No patients consented to date, although
extensive work is going on to try and find a
suitable patient.

17/NE/0012

210585

(Aspect) A non-inferiority randomised
controlled trial comparing the clinical and
cost-effectiveness of one session treatment

(OST) with multi-session cognitive
behavioural therapy (CBT) in children with
specific phobias

27/08/2016

02/05/2017

15/02/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

07/07/2017

Yes

16/L0/1377

197114

TRIANGLE: A multicentre randomised
controlled trial to examine whether the
addition of a patient and carer skill sharing
intervention improves long-term patient
wellbeing following hospital treatment for
anorexia nervosa.

22/11/2016

16/05/2017

26/10/2016

21/06/2017

21/06/2017

21/06/2017

26/07/2017

Yes

17/L0/0659

223015

Evaluation of Parent Intervention for
Challenging Behaviour in Children with
Intellectual Disabilities (EPICC-ID)

19/05/2017

06/06/2017

19/05/2017

16/08/2017

07/06/2017

08/11/2017

06/12/2017

No

D - Sponsor
Delays

Sponsor

Problem with the sponsor opening up PIC
sites in the north east and have delayed the
green light. NTW had to await green light
which has brought us over the benchmark.

17/EE/0175

215168

Young SMILES: A Community-Based
Intervention to Improve Health-
Related Quality of Life in Children and
adolescents of Parents with Serious
Mental lliness: Feasibility Study

03/06/2016

17/07/2017

01/06/2017

31/07/2017

31/07/2017

31/07/2017

26/08/2017

Yes

14/L0/0578

140363

Autism-spectrum disorders: treating co
morbid social anxiety disorder with
adapted cognitive behaviour therapy -
A Delphi Study

07/08/2017

07/08/2017

23/06/2017

01/09/2017

01/09/2017

01/09/2017

05/09/2017

Yes




