

## Performance in Initiating Q3 1718

REC Reference	IRAS Number	Name of Trial	Date Site Invited	Date Site Selected	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed By Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed	Date Site Ready To Start	Date of First Patient Recruited	Benchmark Met	Reason for Delay	Reasons for delay correspond to:	Comments
14/NW/1423	155550	European Long-acting Antipsychotics in Schizophrenia Trial: EULAST	06/09/2016	22/02/2017	14/12/2016	15/02/2017	09/03/2017	09/03/2017		No	G - No patients consented	Neither	Mental Health Trial inclusion criteria incedibly complex. No patients consented to date, although extensive work is going on to try and find a suitable patient.
17/NE/0012	210585	(Aspect) A non-inferiority randomised controlled trial comparing the clinical and cost-effectiveness of one session treatment (OST) with multi-session cognitive behavioural therapy (CBT) in children with specific phobias	27/08/2016	02/05/2017	15/02/2017	09/06/2017	09/06/2017	09/06/2017	07/07/2017	Yes			
16/LO/1377	197114	TRIANGLE: A multicentre randomised controlled trial to examine whether the addition of a patient and carer skill sharing intervention improves long-term patient wellbeing following hospital treatment for anorexia nervosa.	22/11/2016	16/05/2017	26/10/2016	21/06/2017	21/06/2017	21/06/2017	26/07/2017	Yes			
17/LO/0659	223015	Evaluation of Parent Intervention for Challenging Behaviour in Children with Intellectual Disabilities (EPICC-ID)	19/05/2017	06/06/2017	19/05/2017	16/08/2017	07/06/2017	08/11/2017	06/12/2017	No	D - Sponsor Del ays	Sponsor	Problem with the sponsor opening up PIC sites in the north east and have delayed the green light. NTW had to await green light which has brought us over the benchmark.
17/EE/0175	215168	Young SMILES: A Community-Based Intervention to Improve Health- Related Quality of Life in Children and adolescents of Parents with Serious Mental Illness: Feasibility Study	03/06/2016	17/07/2017	01/06/2017	31/07/2017	31/07/2017	31/07/2017	26/08/2017	Yes			
14/LO/0578		Autism-spectrum disorders: treating co- morbid social anxiety disorder with adapted cognitive behaviour therapy - A Delphi Study	07/08/2017	07/08/2017	23/06/2017	01/09/2017	01/09/2017	01/09/2017	05/09/2017	Yes			